Multi-layer Chip Inductors - Ceramic ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Passive and Discrete Semiconductor Components
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2007 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without noticeCENTRAL Te
ch
no
lo
gi
es
05.15.07
Size A B C D
mm 1.0±0.10 0.5±0.10 0.5±0.10 0.25±0.10
inches 0.04±0.004 0.02±0.004 0.02±0.004 0.01±0.004
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Top View
Polarity
Mark
SPECIFICATIONS
Please specify tolerance code when ordering.
CTLH1005F-5N6_                      S = ±0.3nH, J = ±5%, K = ±10%
* S or K only, ** J or K only
Inductance Q Min. at Q Typ. at SRF DCR IDC
Part at 100MHz (MHz) (MHz) Typ. Max. Max.
Number (nH) 100 100 800 (MHz) (ΩΩ) (mA)
CTLH1005F-1N0S 1.0 8 9 28 10000 .10 400
CTLH1005F-1N2S 1.2 8 9 28 10000 .10 400
CTLH1005F-1N5S 1.5 8 10 28 9000 .10 400
CTLH1005F-1N8S 1.8 8 10 28 8700 .10 400
CTLH1005F-2N0S 2.0 8 10 29 8100 .15 400
CTLH1005F-2N2S 2.2 8 10 29 8100 .15 400
CTLH1005F-2N7S 2.7 8 11 30 7700 .15 400
CTLH1005F-3N3_* 3.3 8 11 30 6300 .15 400
CTLH1005F-3N9_* 3.9 8 11 31 6100 .20 400
CTLH1005F-4N7_* 4.7 8 11 31 5400 .20 400
CTLH1005F-5N6_* 5.6 8 11 31 5100 .20 400